
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.10 Repetition of Greetingsfram Kiwis in Japan
9.30
Maggie
Teyte (s@prano)

Tei-b Faure
En Sourdine Hahn
9.35 Alexander Brailowsky
(piano)Sonata in B Minor, Op. 58

Chopin
40. 0 "Joe on the Trail’
10.30 Close down

[Seq eerMoure
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast. session
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 42)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Artists You Know
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Gregor
Piatigorsky (’cello)
40.30 Health in the Home: The
Middle-Aged Heart
40.34 Music While You Work
10.47 ‘Silas Marner"
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadoast to Schools2.0 On the Sweeter Side
2.15 "Pitcairn Island: Radio
and War-time Excitements,"
talk by two missionaries, Mr.
and Mrs. Ward
2.30 Variety Half Hour; Am-
brose and His Orchestra, Bob
knight and The Hulberts
3. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Haydn’s Symphonies
No. 80 in D Minor
Leave Me to Languish HandelThirty-two Variations in AMinor Beethoven
3.30 Music While You Wark4.0 Piano Time
4.15 Hawaiian Harmonies *
4.30 Children’s Session
445 Dance Favourites
6. 0 #£=xDinner Music

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Book Review: H. Cc.

Hooper
7.16 * "Blind Man’s House"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
We're Asking You, the 3ZRGeneral knowledge Quiz
7.45 "Dad and Dave’"’
8. 0 For the Opera Lover
8.16 Musical Miniatures, a fea-ture dealing with the lives ofvarious composers: HermannLohr
8.30 Who’s Who in the Orch-
estra, illustrating’ the variousinstruments of, the orchestra
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Radio’s Variety Stage:
| Broadcasting from ‘"Much-Bind-
ing In-the-Marsh’’)
(BBC Feature)

10. 0 Close down

at y AN 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEws
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 42)
9.30 Current Geiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work10. 0 ‘News Letter from Home,"
talk by Joan Airey
10.20 Devotional Service
0.40 For My

_
Lady: Musica!Families: The Novellos

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 My Orchestra: Andre Kos-
telanetz and his Orchestra
2.15 Artists on Parade: Elisa-beth Schumann
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Major works by Rachmaninoff
Piano Concerto No,
Minor, Op. 18
Dances of the Poloytsiar
Maidens (‘Prince Igor’’)Borodin= Rimsky-Koreako'

4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Néwsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Winter Course Talk:
"Weather and Climate: Climate
and Man," by B. J, Garnier,
Lecturer-in-Cherge of Geography,
University of Otago
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMME
Moods in Music, by Musicus
8.10 The Knickerbocker Four
Oh, What a Pal Was Mary
Girl of My Dreams
Kenwicky Babe
Mandy Lee

8.19 The Band of the Republc-
aine Guard of France
"Fidelio" Overture Beethoven

8.27 The Two Pigeons
f Messager

8.41 Introduction Act Il.
("Lohengrin")
Wagner, arr.

Grand March ("Tannhauser’’)
Wagner, arr, Hartmann

8.49 Winnie Melville and DerekOldham
I’ve ease a Whole

World in
Yo Leslie
Little Maiden Besly

8.55 Iija’s Tango OrchestraAssuncion Nicolas
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.10 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
9,30 "Into the Unknown;. Las-setter’’
9.56 Serenade to the Stars, bythe Sidney Torch Trio, with
y
assisting artists

,
BC Production)

110.14 Time to Relax
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LENO toer 23m
6. Op.zm. Music from the Ballet
6.30 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Dance Music
7.30 "Double Bedlam: On theRails"
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC
Mozart Sonatas
Jacqueline re E

Py seamcsiSonata in D, K.

8.13 Pro Arte with An-
thony Pini (cello)
Quintet in C, Op. 163Schubert
9. 0 Serious Music, Early Eng-
lish Composers
Sir Ernest MacMillan with the
Toronto Symphony Orchestra
Suite selected from the Fitz-
William Virginal Book
Byrd, trans, Jacob

9.12 Ethel Bartlett and Rae
Robertson two pianos) ,Elizabethan Suite from Fitz-
william Virginal

Book
arr.

9.26 ete ae String Orch-
estra
Chaconne in G Minor
Purcell, arr. Whittaker

9.35 The Madrigal Singers
Fair Phyllis [ Saw FarmerWilly, Prithee Go To Bed

Ravenscroft
My Bonny Lass She Smileth

Morley
9.39 Ben Stad and American
Society of Ancient Instruments
Pavane ,Galliard Byrd
9.43 Eugene Ormandy and the
Philadelphia Orchestra*
‘Dido and Aeneas’ SuitePurcell, arr. Cailliet

10. O Favourite Melodies *

40.30 Close down

AN AA INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9.0 Correspondence Schcol See=
sion (see page 42)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Variety
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
2. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Accordiana
2.17 "First Great Churchill’
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sibelius’ Symphonies (3rd of @
series)
Symphony No, 3 in C, Op. 52

3.15 Songtime: Nelson Eddy(baritone)
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "I Live Again" :

4.15 "Romany Spy"
4.30 Children’s Hour6,0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7..0 "The Todds"
7A2 Lorneville Stock Report
7.15 "The Blue Pool of Waka-«
tipu: The First White Settlers,"
second talk prepared by Florrie
Hogarth
7.30 Listeners’ Own
9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.10 "Inspector Cobb Rememe-
bers: The Case of the StutteringHornet"
(BBC Programme)

9.24 Sowande and his Music
9.36 "The Elghty-nine Men"
(new feature)
(NZBS Production)

10. @ Close down

Tuesday. August 19Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report trom ZB’s:
7.32, 930 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB kare tan wi: i
MORNING

0 London News
it) Breakfast Musici] Aunt Daisy’s MorningPe session7 Current Ceiling Prices
i] Morning MelodiesWe Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Caravan Passes
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Music For Your Lunch-hour
‘42.30 Home Decorating Session by
ane Stewart ‘C1. Afternoon Musical VarietyAnne of Green Gables; 45 1ZB Happiness Club(Joan)
2.30 Home Service session (Jane)
2.50 Popular Music

EVENING
Thanks, Charlie SpivakJunior Naturalists’ Club
Musical ProgrammeThis is My Story
A Case for Cleveland
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
The Lifebuoy Hit ParadeScarlet Harvest
Radio Editor: Kenneth
elvin
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Popular Music Until 10

. © Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
.30 Famous Dance Bands
. 0 Before the Ending of the
Day
11.15 Late Night Dance Music
12. 0. Close down
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27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast session ;9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s
Recipe session9.27
9.30
9.45
Current Ceiling Prices
Ninon Vallin
Martial Airs

10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 20th Century Hits
Chorus
16.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
{2. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Piano Varieties2.30 Home Service session
(Suzanne)
3. 0 Footlight Favourites3.30 Hawaiian Harmony
3.45 Wandering Through the
Classics4.45 Melody with Strings

EVENING
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club
y Reserved
7.15 This is My Story7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Nemesis Incorporated8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Talent Quest9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.30 Geraldo and His Orchestra
10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Swing Session12.0 Close down .

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
0 London News
5 Break o’ Day Music
0 Up with the Lark ‘
8.a Breakfast Club with Happi1

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
Sporting Blood10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood

10.45 Crossroads of Life
{1.5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Favourites in Song
3.15 Virtuoso for To-day
3.30 Melody Mosaic
3.45 Romany Rye
i. O Womens World (Joan).
4.45 Children’s Session

EVENING
6 0 Magic Island
6.30 The Grey Shadow
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club7. 0 Recordings
7.15 This is My Story7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Three Generations8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Regency Buck9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.30 Mood Music

;10. 0 Thanks for the
-_

0.145 Strange Mysteries
0.30 The World of Motoring
compered by Trevor Holden
11. 0 Recordings
12. 0 Close down

}4ZB isonet
MORNING

6. 0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
%'@ Start the Day Right with
4ZB’s Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Melody Fair
9.45 Music in the Traditional!Manner
10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Green Gables1.45 Gipsy Music by Alfredo
and His Orchestra
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Wyn)
0 Four Waltzes by Marek"

Weber and His Orchestra
3.30 Appointment with Cheer
4.45 Long, Long Ago

EVENING
6.30 Clues from the News
(final broadcast)
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Ciub
7.15 This Is.My Story
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Grey Shadow
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices, fol-
lowed by Doctor Mac
9.15 Let’s Sing a Song for the
Family: Peter Dawson and Joan
Hammond
9.30 Rhythm, Romance and
Rhumba, featuring Ethel Smith
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Adventures of Peter Chance
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.
}

‘ 1400 ke. =.214m

MORNING
6.0 London News
6. 5 Rise and Shine7.0 Music for Breakfast
7.15 Weather Report
8.10 Heigh-ho As Off to Work
We Go '

9. 0 Morning Request session
9.30 Close down

EVENING
6. 0 Tunes at Teatime
6.30 The Junior Naturalists’.
Club
6.45 20th Century Hits in
7.0 The Melody Lingers On
7.15 . A Man and His House
7.30 Regency Buck
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Familiar Favourites
8.45 Sir Adam Disappears9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Gardening session
9.30 . Music Parade
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Big money will be paid out
to-night in the final broadcast
of the novel 4ZB programme
Clues from the News, at 6.30
p.m,eeeeS 2See It is time to be thinking ofgetting the garden in order for

the planting season. Helpful
hints will be given at 9.15 to-
night in 2ZA’s Gardening Ses-
sion,

Trade names appearing in: Com-mercial Division
published by arrangement
sate ~~

Time marches on, but leaves
behind many, memories, Rod
Talbot skilfully revives them
with music of days gone by in
his programme Turning Back
the Pages, from 1ZB at 10
o’clock to-night.
* * *

The hymns we know and love
are never forgotten and their
simple melodies are always wel-
come whenever heard: at 10
o’clock every Tuesday night 2ZB
presents a programme of hymns,
In Reverent Mood.

programmes are


